Clen g it Border ND
Volleyball Varsity Schedule (asof 02-12-16)

Type Time Home/Host

Saturday, Aug 27, 2016

Tournament TBD South Border ND

Tuesday, Aug 30, 2016
Game 5:00PM  South Border ND

Thursday, Sep 1, 2016
Game 5:00PM  South Border ND

Tuesday, Sep 6, 2016
Game 5:00PM South Border ND

Saturday, Sep 10, 2016
Tournament TBD South Border ND
Tuesday, Sep 13, 2016

Game 5:00PM  South Border ND

Thursday, Sep 15, 2016
Game 5:00PM South Border ND

Saturday, Sep 17, 2016

Tournament TBD South Border ND

Tuesday, Sep 20, 2016
Game 5:00PM  South Border ND

Thursday, Sep 22, 2016
Game 5:00PM South Border ND

Saturday, Sep 24, 2016

Tournament TBD South Border ND

Tuesday, Sep 27, 2016

Game TBD South Border ND

Friday, Sep 30, 2016

Tournament TBD South Border ND

Saturday, Oct 1, 2016

Tournament TBD South Border ND

Tuesday, Oct 4, 2016
Game 5:00PM  South Border ND

Thursday, Oct 6, 2016
Game 4:30PM  South Border ND

Tuesday, Oct 11, 2016
Game 5:00PM South Border ND

Monday, Oct 24, 2016
Game 5:00PM  South Border ND
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Opponent

TBA

Eureka-Bowdle

Linton/HMB

Edgeley-Kulm

TBA

Medina PB

Litchville-Marion

TBA

Napoleon G-S

Oakes

TBA

Strasburg

TBA

TBA

Linton/HMB

LaMoure/Litchville-
Marion

Kidder County

Ellendale

http://www districténd .org/g5-bin/client.cgi?cwellOnly=1&G5M

Location

Hunter ND

Ashley High School
Wishek High Schoo!
Edgeley High School

Napoleon High School

Medina High School
Montpelier

Valley City High School
Napoleon High School
Oakes High School
Shiloh Christian School
Ashley High School
Des Lacs-Burlington
Des Lacs-Burliﬁgton
Linton High School

LaMoure High School

Wishek High School

Ashley High School

Comments

ABC

ABC-JH

ABC

Wentz Invitational
Tournament

AB-JH

AB-JH

Optimist Varsity Tournament

ABC

ABC

ABC

ABC-JH

ABC

ABC
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